
TEMAGAMI FIRST NATION 

S N O W M O B I L E  S H U T T L E  S C H E D U L E  – F e b r u a r y  2 0 1 7  

TEMAGAMI FIRST NATION SHUTTLE TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE  Approved: Jan 31,2017 

 

 SCHEDULE A 
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

 February 2017   

Depart 
Bear Island 
WEEK DAY 
(MON-FRI) 

Depart 
Mineroad 
WEEK DAY 
(MON-FRI) 

Sun 
 

Mon 
 

Tue 
 

Wed  
1 

Thu 
2 

Fri 
3 
 

Sat 
4 

 NOTE: All trips 
required to call to book  
 

*8:00 a 
*8:30 a 
*9:00 a 
ON CALL 

*8:15 a 
*8:45 a 
*9:15 a 
ON CALL 

5 
 

6 
237-8955 
Sched A 

7 
237-8955 
Sched A 

8 
237-8955 
Sched A 

9 
237-8955 
Sched A 

10 
237-8955 
Sched A 

11 WEEKDAY ON-CALL 
TRIPS AVAILABLE  

(must book in advance  
9:30a & 4:00p only) 

 

*1:15 p 
*4:00 p 
*4:30 p 
*5:00 p 
  

*1:30 p 
*4:15 p 
*4:45 p 
*5:15 p 
 

12 
 

13 
237-8955 
Sched A 

14 
237-8955 
Sched A 

15 
237-8955 
Sched A 

16 
237-8955 
Sched A 

17 
237-8955 
Sched A 

18  
No Service: 

Designated Holidays,  
beyond the Hours of 

Operation:  
Monday to Friday 

8:00am to 5:15 only 

19 
 

20  
Family 
Day (Stat) 

21 
237-8955 
Sched A 

22 
237-8955 
Sched A 

23 
237-8955 
Sched A 

24 
237-8955 
Sched A 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
237-8955 
Sched A 

28 
237-8955 
Sched A 

    

 

NOTE:  ON-CALL TRIPS MAY REQUIRE ONE (1) HOUR NOTICE –  PLEASE LEAVE MESSAGE FOR BOOKING & CANCELLED TRIPS  

 
NOTE:   THIS SCHEDULE MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ~ WEATHER/ICE CONDITIONS PERMITTING  

 
FOR MORE INFO CALL (705) 237-8943 ~ All trips must be confirmed by calling the Driver or Band Office 

 

 Two Regular size Bin Limit; $10 per passenger (regular scheduled trips); $50.00 per On-Call Trip (between M-F 9:30 & 4:00 only) 
***Mandatory:  Helmets must be worn by all passengers*** 

 

 Driver:   Dean Potts (705) 237-8955 * Band Office: 705-237-8943 

 


