## TEMAGAMI FIRST NATION

## SNOWMOBILE SHUTTLE SCHEDULE - February 2017

← SCHEDULE A			February 2017						
Depart Bear Island WEEK DAY (MON-FRI)	Depart Mineroad WEEK DAY (MON-FRI)	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1	Thu 2	Fri 3	Sat 4	NOTE: All trips required to call to book
*8:00 a *8:30 a *9:00 a ON CALL	*8:15 a *8:45 a *9:15 a ON CALL	5	6 237-8955 ←Sched A	7 237-8955 ←Sched A	8 237-8955 ←Sched A	9 237-8955 ←Sched A	10 237-8955 ←Sched A	11	WEEKDAY ON-CALL TRIPS AVAILABLE (must book in advance 9:30a & 4:00p only)
*1:15 p *4:00 p *4:30 p	*1:30 p *4:15 p *4:45 p	12	13 237-8955 ←Sched A	14 237-8955 ←Sched A	15 237-8955 ←Sched A	16 237-8955 ←Sched A	17 237-8955 ←Sched A	18	No Service: Designated Holidays, beyond the Hours of Operation: Monday to Friday 8:00am to 5:15 only
*5:00 p	*5:15 p	19	20 Family Day (Stat)	21 237-8955 ←Sched A	22 237-8955 ←Sched A	23 237-8955 ←Sched A	24 237-8955 ←Sched A	25	
		26	27 237-8955 ←Sched A	28 237-8955 ←Sched A					

**NOTE:** ON-CALL TRIPS MAY REQUIRE ONE (1) HOUR NOTICE - PLEASE LEAVE MESSAGE FOR BOOKING & CANCELLED TRIPS

## NOTE: THIS SCHEDULE MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ~ WEATHER/ICE CONDITIONS PERMITTING

FOR MORE INFO CALL (705) 237-8943 ~ All trips must be confirmed by calling the Driver or Band Office

• Two Regular size Bin Limit; \$10 per passenger (regular scheduled trips); \$50.00 per On-Call Trip (between M-F 9:30 & 4:00 only)

\*\*\*Mandatory: Helmets must be worn by all passengers\*\*\*

• Driver: Dean Potts (705) 237-8955 \* Band Office: 705-237-8943